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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 21/01/2026 Thomas C I Chingath Brahmakulam House, Sungarden, Vilvattom, 
Cheroor, Thrissur, 680008

 

2 21/01/2026 Bini K M Chingath Brahmakulam House, Sungarden, Vilvattom, 
Cheroor, Thrissur, 680008

 

3 21/01/2026 Philomina A T Chingath Brahmakulam House, Sungarden, Vilvattom, 
Cheroor, Thrissur, 680008

 

4 21/01/2026 NILSHA SHINT FRANCIS Akappatt, Devi Temble, Aranattukkara, Elthuruth, Thrissur, 
680611

 

5 21/01/2026 Binoy A J Alappatt, Devi Temble, Aranattukkara, Elthuruth, Thrissur, 
680611

 

6 21/01/2026 PRAVEEN  VEPPIL Flat No - D3 Royal Avenue Apartment, Paanan Lane Road, 
Thrissur, Cherur, Thrissur, 680008

 

7 21/01/2026 Elsi Puthenveettil House, Mother Street, Vilvattom, Cheroor P 
O, Thrissur, 680008
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8 21/01/2026 Reshmi Nathan E Flat No-D3 Royal Avenue Apartment, Paanan Lane Road, 
Cherur, Thrissur, Cherur, Thrissur, 680008

 

9 21/01/2026 Jini P F 41/1128, VADOOKARA, KOORKANCHERY, 
VADOOKARA, THRISSUR, 680007

 

10 21/01/2026 Mariamma Injodikaran House, Uma Nagar 51Kalathode, Ollukkara, 
Ollukkara, Thrissur, 680655

 

11 21/01/2026 Anand Mathew M S No. 22, Hannah, Rose Gardens, Thrissur, Thiruvambady P 
O, Thrissur, 680022

 

12 21/01/2026 Abitha John K MADASSERY HOUSE, LOURDUPURAM, THRISSUR 
EAST, THRISSUR EAST, THRISSUR, 680005

 

13 21/01/2026 SHAJU CA Amala Nagar, Chirayath House, Aranattukara, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

14 21/01/2026 FRANCY SHAJU Kidangathuparambil House, Amala Nagar, Aranattukara, 
Elthuruth, Thrissur, 680611

 

15 21/01/2026 Tristan Alfy Cheerakathil House, SIB Bylane, Thrissur, Central P O, 
Thrissur, 680001

 

16 21/01/2026 Remya V Pachampully, Aranattukara, Aranattukara, Aranattukara, 
Thrissur, 680618

 

17 21/01/2026 Mercy P D Chalissery Kuttukaran, Aranattukara, Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, Thrissur, 680618

 

18 21/01/2026 ANNA JOHNSON Thekkekara, Green Residance Elthuruth Road, Aranattukara, 
Elthuruth, Thrissur, 680611

 

19 21/01/2026 PRASOON K Hilife Park Appartment,, Orange Park,Flat No S4, 
Vilvattom, Cheroor, Thrissur, 680008
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20 21/01/2026 VIJAYASREE Hilife Park Appartment, Orange Park, Flat No S4, 
Vilvattom, Cheroor, Thrissur, 680008

 

21 21/01/2026 Santha Balan Kandampully House, Kannamkulangara, Chiyyaram, 
Koorkencherry, Thrissur, 680007

 

22 21/01/2026 Princy M S 00, VELUPADAM, VARANTHARAPPILLY, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, CHALAKUDI, 680306

 

23 21/01/2026 ATHIRA T M Thekkil House, Aikatt Unnathi, Near Lskskmi Mill, 
Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 680012

 

24 21/01/2026 Juby Thekkiniyath House, Cheroor, Vilvattom, Cheroor P O, 
Thrissur, 680008

 

25 21/01/2026 Sunny Flat no.3D Navani Princess, Chembukavu, Thrissur, 
Thrissur, Thrissur, 680020

 

26 21/01/2026 Jayasri 2A Cheloor Tudor Rose Appartments, Dr. Narayanan 
Menon Road, Thrissur, East Fort, Thrissur, 680005

 

27 21/01/2026 Ravindran E 9A,Cheloor heights, Near Siva Temple ,kottappuram Road, 
Thrissur, Poothole, Thrissur, 680004

 

28 21/01/2026 Rajalakshmy 9A,Cheloor Heights, Near Siva Temple,Kottappuram Road, 
Thrissur, Poothole, Thrissur, 680004

 

29 21/01/2026 Mohanan Valiyaparambil House, Kalladimoola, Vilvattom, Cheroor, 
Thrissur, 680008

 

30 21/01/2026 SARITHA E P Valiyaparambil House, Kalladimoola, Vilvattom, Cheroor, 
Thrissur, 680008

 

31 21/01/2026 Mini Valiyaparambil House, Kalladimoola, Vilvattom, Cheroor, 
Thrissur, 680008
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32 21/01/2026 Sinoj Valiyaparambil House, Kalladimoola, Vilvattom, Cheroor, 
Thrissur, 680008

 

33 21/01/2026 Radhakrishnan N 46/1272/2 Thazhissery House, Friends Lane, Pullazhi, 
Pullazhi, Thrissur, 680012

 

34 21/01/2026 Manoj Valiyaparambil House, Kalladimoola, Vilvattom, Cheroor, 
Thrissur, 680008

 

35 21/01/2026 Sasindran 46/1272/2 Thazhissery House, Friends Lane, Pullazhi, 
Pullazhi, Thrissur, 680012

 

36 21/01/2026 RASMI THOMAS M Christeena Home, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 
680012

 

37 21/01/2026 ANUMOL Christeena Home, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 
680012

 

38 21/01/2026 VINOD T C 47/55/5 Sowparnika, Govid Green Valley, Pullazhi, 
Pullazhi, Thrissur, 680012

 

39 21/01/2026 Latha Neeranjali Regency Flat No 12, Kanattukara, Opp 
Sakarankulangara Temple, Thrissur, Punkunnam, Thrissur, 

680002

 

40 21/01/2026 Ann Mary Binu SOUHRIDAM UDAYANGAR, THRISSUR, THRISSUR, 
THRISSUR EAST, THRISSUR, 680005

 

41 21/01/2026 Sheeba Parekkattil House, Sivaji Road, Apar 96 A, Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, Thrissur, 680618

 

42 21/01/2026 Alwin Johny Parekkattil House, Sivaji Road, Apar 96 A, Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, Thrissur, 680618

 

43 21/01/2026 Greeshma Johny Parekkattil House, Sivaji Road, Apar 96 A, Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, Thrissur, 680618
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44 21/01/2026 JOHNY P T Parekkattil House, Sivaji Road, Apar 96 A, Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, Thrissur, 680618

 

45 21/01/2026 SREERAG PRAKASH Thayyil House, Adiyara, Vilvattom, Ramavarmapuram, 
Thrissur, 680631

 

46 21/01/2026 KOCHUMARY C A Chiriyankandath, Behind Tharakans School Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, Aranattukara, Thrissur, 680618

 

47 21/01/2026 Della Davis Paramby House, Near Mannuthrukkovil Temple, Pullazhi, 
Pullazhi, Thrissur, 680012

 

48 21/01/2026 Mejo C George Chriyankandath, Behind Tharakans School Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, Aranattukara, Thrissur, 680618

 

49 21/01/2026 Metto Chiriyankandath, Behind Tharakans School Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, Aranattukara, Thrissur, 680618

 

50 21/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR V P  A11 CIDBI CANDOR Apartments, Opp GHSS Punkunnam, 
Thrissur, Punkunnam, Thrissur, 680002

 

51 21/01/2026 Raphel Thattil Vallachirakkaran, Aranattukara, Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, Thrissur, 680618

 

52 21/01/2026 Maggie Thattil Vallachirakkaran, Aranattukara, Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, Thrissur, 680618

 

53 21/01/2026 Antony C L Chittilappilly House, Nellikkad, Vilvattom, 
Ramavarmapuram P O, Thrissur, 680631

 

54 21/01/2026 Dina Raphel Thattil Vallachirakkaran, Aranattukara, Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, Thrissur, 680618

 

55 21/01/2026 Bincy Chittilappilly House, Nellikkad, Vilvattom, 
Ramavarmapuram P O, Thrissur, 680631
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56 21/01/2026 Albin Antony Chittilappilly House, Nellikkad, Vilvattom, 
Ramavarmapuram P O, Thrissur, 680631

 

57 21/01/2026 Meji C George Edakkalathoor, Vayaloram, Aranattukara, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

58 21/01/2026 Madhava Varmma Tharunyam, Enarc Garden, Vilvattom, Cheroor P O, 
Thrissur, 680008

 

59 21/01/2026 Vimala Varmma Tharunyam, Enarc Garden, Vilvattom, Cheroor P O, 
Thrissur, 680008

 

60 21/01/2026 Nevin George Chalissery Kuttukkaran, Near T H S Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, Aranattukara, Thrissur, 680618

 

61 21/01/2026 GOPIKA PRAKASH Puliparambil, Chettupuzha, Pullazhi, Chettupuzha, Thrissur, 
680012

 

62 21/01/2026 MERLEENA P S Puthur Tharayil House B1, Iskcon Paradise, Iskcon Gardens, 
Vilvattom, Cheroor, Thrissur, 680008

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


